-STEAM CLEANER-

EFFEGI BREGA

MINIVAPOR “KRONOS”

TECHNICAL DATA

Voltage

Frequency

Power absorbed

Max. working temperature
Tank capacity

Boiler capacity

Water consumption

Max. working pressure

Set pressure of safety valve
Acoustic pressure level [EN-3746-LpA]
IP protection

Height

Length

Depth

Weight

Weight packing included
Packing dimension

C€

Item code: 200780

230
50

1950

135

1,0

2,2

0,2

0,4 (4)

0,55 (5,5)
81,9

X3

330

170

360

9

11
400x300x410
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